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Curso 2025-26

FUNDAMENTOS DE DIDÁCTICA

# Grupo B3 Apellidos Nombre Grupo B1

1 1 ARROJO FERNANDEZ ANA B1-1

2 1 ASENJO FERMOSO LUCAS B1-1

3 1 BASCUAS GUTIERREZ SERGIO B1-1

4 1 BERRUETA ARISTU TXEMA B1-1

5 1 CARVAJAL AZA RAFAEL ERIC B1-1

6 1 CASTRO ALVAREZ HUGO ANTONIO B1-1

7 1 DE RON VIGIL MATEO B1-1

8 1 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO B1-1

9 1 FERNANDEZ LLAVONA RODRIGO B1-1

10 1 GONZALEZ BAJO CIRO B1-1

11 1 GUERRERO COLORADO SOFIA B1-1

12 1 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ ISIDORO B1-1

13 1 INSAUSTI LLOPE DEVA B1-1

14 1 KIAKIAY BENITO DANIEL B1-1

15 1 LOPEZ LLANA CAROLINA B1-1

16 1 MONTESERIN RUS MARINA B1-1

17 1 PASTOR FERNANDEZ MARCOS B1-1

18 1 PEREZ SICILIA ALVARO B1-1

19 1 PRENDES FERNANDEZ JOSE B1-1

20 1 RELLO GARCIA MARCOS B1-1

21 1 SUAREZ MARTINEZ DANIEL B1-1

22 1 VILLAFAÑE SAQUERO SOFIA B1-1

23 1 LAINO OTERO MANUEL B1-1

24 1 SANCHEZ PENARANDA ALVARO B1-1

25 1 VILLARREAL VILLARREAL RUBEN B1-1

26 2 ACEBES ALONSO PABLO B1-1

27 2 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ RAUL B1-1

28 2 BLANCO DE PAZ MARIO B1-1

29 2 CAJIAO BENITEZ JOSE MARIA B1-1

30 2 ESCRIBANO ARAGONESES MARCOS B1-1

31 2 GALINDO ALONSO SERGIO B1-1

32 2 HERAS BALLESTEROS GONZALO B1-1

33 2 LLAMAZARES VILLALON RODRIGO B1-1

34 2 LUNA ABREU JAVIER B1-1

35 2 MARCOS BERTOLIN CRISTINA MARIA B1-1

36 2 MENDEZ GONZALEZ LLARA B1-1
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37 2 MORAN NIEMBRO PAULA B1-1

38 2 MUÑOZ PEREZ ALVARO B1-1

39 2 NAVARRO SAN PEDRO IÑIGO B1-1

40 2 PRADA CABERO NEREA B1-1

41 2 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SERGIO B1-1

42 2 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JAIME B1-1

43 2 ROMERO FERNANDEZ EMMA B1-1

44 2 SAIZ CAYON ENEKO B1-1

45 2 ALLER GARCIA MARCOS B1-1

46 2 CARMONA GARCIA PABLO B1-1

47 2 DE ANDRES FERNANDEZ MARIO B1-1

48 2 PORRERO CURIEL MARCOS B1-1

49 2 VIEJO LLAMAS RAUL B1-1

50 3 ALONSO RUIZ AITANA B1-1

51 3 BALLESTEROS PALACIO PAULA B1-1

52 3 BARRIUSO DE LA FUENTE REBECA B1-1

53 3 CAMBLOR GARCIA JAIME B1-1

54 3 COS ALONSO MARTIN B1-1

55 3 GALLEGO ALBA ALEJANDRO B1-1

56 3 GARCIA SANZ NURIA B1-1

57 3 LAZO PARAMIO DIEGO B1-1

58 3 LOPEZ MARTINEZ HUGO B1-1

59 3 LUDENA RUBIO MIGUEL B1-1

60 3 MIRANDA URDANIZ IBAI B1-1

61 3 NUÑEZ YUDEGO PABLO B1-2

62 3 ORAA OCINA DANIEL B1-2

63 3 PALACIOS SALDAÑA ALEX B1-2

64 3 PASTOR MOLEDO ALBERTO B1-2

65 3 PELAEZ MENENDEZ MARINA B1-2

66 3 PEREZ RUBIO FRANCISCO B1-2

67 3 POMBO HERNANDEZ HUGO B1-2

68 3 ROMAN DIEZ SERGIO B1-2

69 3 SANCHEZ ALCALDE MIGUEL B1-2

70 3 SANCHEZ HUERGO ALBA B1-2

71 3 SANTAMARTA MARTINEZ ALVARO B1-2

72 3 SASTRE BLANCO NOELIA B1-2

73 3 TAMAYO JATO DAVID B1-2

74 4 ALVAREZ PALMEIRO ABEL B1-2

75 4 ARGU¨ELLO GARCIA DANIEL B1-2

76 4 BEDIA FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO B1-2

77 4 BLANCO PAYERO JAVIER B1-2

78 4 CAMARERO ESCOLAR JUAN B1-2

79 4 CAMPO FERNANDEZ MIGUEL B1-2

80 4 CARNICERO CAÑAS JUAN B1-2

81 4 CASTRILLO MATILLA MONICA B1-2

82 4 DIAZ GOMEZ DANIELA B1-2
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83 4 FERNANDEZ ABASCAL PABLO B1-2

84 4 GARCIA LOPEZ PELAYO B1-2

85 4 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ SERGIO B1-2

86 4 GONZALEZ MARTIN PELAYO B1-2

87 4 MOTTA ALVAREZ JORGE B1-2

88 4 ORTEGA MARTIN CELIA B1-2

89 4 PALACIOS VILLAHOZ MATEO B1-2

90 4 PEREZ GONZALEZ RAUL B1-2

91 4 RODRIGUEZ BENITO DIEGO B1-2

92 4 SAN TEODORO GONZALEZ MARTA B1-2

93 4 TRAVIESA ALBA LAURA B1-2

94 4 VERGARA FERNANDEZ ALVARO B1-2

95 4 VILLAR BLANCO ALBA B1-2

96 4 ROZA FONTICIELLA PABLO B1-2

97 5 ABRIL MOZO SUSANA B1-2

98 5 ALLER LLAMAZARES RODRIGO B1-2

99 5 BARRERO DORADO YAGO B1-2

100 5 CABEZAS DIEZ HECTOR B1-2

101 5 CALVO MARTINEZ SERGIO B1-2

102 5 MARIA B1-2

103 5 DE LA PEÑA ARROYO NOA B1-2

104 5 SERGIO B1-2

105 5 DIEZ SAEZ DANIEL B1-2

106 5 ELVIRA BENITO ELENA B1-2

107 5 GARCIA MEJIAS JIMENA B1-2

108 5 GUTIERREZ CUETO MARTA B1-2

109 5 LANDETA PEREZ ANDER B1-2

110 5 LOPEZ PEÑA AINHOA B1-2

111 5 MATORRA MIGUEL ALONSO B1-2

112 5 PADILLA CARRILLO ISMAEL B1-2

113 5 PEREZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO B1-2

114 5 PEREZ MARTIN RODRIGO B1-2

115 5 POLO POTES SERGIO B1-2

116 5 PRESA FERNANDEZ ALVARO B1-2

117 5 PRIETO CANO PABLO B1-2

118 5 SAIZ MIGUEL IGNACIO B1-2

119 5 VARO AVELLO CARLOS B1-2

120 5 ZAMORANO FLECHA OLAYA B1-2

CUERVO-ARANGO CORUJE

DE LA RIVAHERRERA GARC
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Curso 2025-26

JUEGOS Y DEPORTES POPULARES

# Grupo B3 Apellidos Nombre

1 1 ASENJO FERMOSO LUCAS

2 1 BERRUETA ARISTU TXEMA

3 1 CARVAJAL AZA RAFAEL ERIC

4 1 CASTRO ALVAREZ HUGO ANTONIO

5 1 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO

6 1 FERNANDEZ LLAVONA RODRIGO

7 1 GONZALEZ BAJO CIRO

8 1 GUERRERO COLORADO SOFIA

9 1 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ ISIDORO

10 1 INSAUSTI LLOPE DEVA

11 1 KIAKIAY BENITO DANIEL

12 1 LOPEZ LLANA CAROLINA

13 1 MONTESERIN RUS MARINA

14 1 PASTOR FERNANDEZ MARCOS

15 1 PEREZ SICILIA ALVARO

16 1 PRENDES FERNANDEZ JOSE

17 1 RELLO GARCIA MARCOS

18 1 SUAREZ MARTINEZ DANIEL

19 1 VILLAFAÑE SAQUERO SOFIA

20 1 VILLARREAL VILLARREAL RUBEN

21 2 ACEBES ALONSO PABLO

22 2 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ RAUL

23 2 BLANCO DE PAZ MARIO

24 2 ESCRIBANO ARAGONESES MARCOS

25 2 HERAS BALLESTEROS GONZALO

26 2 HERNANDEZ PUENTE RODRIGO

27 2 LLAMAZARES VILLALON RODRIGO

28 2 LUNA ABREU JAVIER

29 2 MARCOS BERTOLIN CRISTINA MARIA

30 2 MENDEZ GONZALEZ LLARA

31 2 MORAN NIEMBRO PAULA

32 2 MUÑOZ PEREZ ALVARO

33 2 NAVARRO SAN PEDRO IÑIGO

34 2 PRADA CABERO NEREA

35 2 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SERGIO

36 2 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JAIME
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37 2 ROMERO FERNANDEZ EMMA

38 2 SAIZ CAYON ENEKO

39 2 ALLER GARCIA MARCOS

40 2 CARMONA GARCIA PABLO

41 2 VIEJO LLAMAS RAUL

42 3 ALONSO RUIZ AITANA

43 3 BALLESTEROS PALACIO PAULA

44 3 CAMBLOR GARCIA JAIME

45 3 COS ALONSO MARTIN

46 3 GALLEGO ALBA ALEJANDRO

47 3 LAZO PARAMIO DIEGO

48 3 MIRANDA URDANIZ IBAI

49 3 NUÑEZ YUDEGO PABLO

50 3 ORAA OCINA DANIEL

51 3 PALACIOS SALDAÑA ALEX

52 3 PASTOR MOLEDO ALBERTO

53 3 PELAEZ MENENDEZ MARINA

54 3 PEREZ RUBIO FRANCISCO

55 3 POMBO HERNANDEZ HUGO

56 3 ROMAN DIEZ SERGIO

57 3 SANCHEZ ALCALDE MIGUEL

58 3 SANCHEZ HUERGO ALBA

59 3 SANTAMARTA MARTINEZ ALVARO

60 3 SANTOS PEREZ NICOLAS AARON

61 3 SASTRE BLANCO NOELIA

62 3 TAMAYO JATO DAVID

63 4 ALVAREZ PALMEIRO ABEL

64 4 ARGU¨ELLO GARCIA DANIEL

65 4 BEDIA FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO

66 4 BLANCO PAYERO JAVIER

67 4 CAMARERO ESCOLAR JUAN

68 4 CARNICERO CAÑAS JUAN

69 4 CASTRILLO MATILLA MONICA

70 4 DIAZ GOMEZ DANIELA

71 4 FERNANDEZ ABASCAL PABLO

72 4 FERNANDEZ MONTORO FRANCISCO

73 4 GARCIA LOPEZ PELAYO

74 4 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ SERGIO

75 4 GONZALEZ MARTIN PELAYO

76 4 GONZALEZ YUGUEROS PABLO

77 4 MOTTA ALVAREZ JORGE

78 4 ORTEGA MARTIN CELIA

79 4 PALACIOS VILLAHOZ MATEO

80 4 PEREZ GONZALEZ RAUL

81 4 RODRIGUEZ BENITO DIEGO

82 4 SAN TEODORO GONZALEZ MARTA
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83 4 TRAVIESA ALBA LAURA

84 4 VARELA LAVIANA ANGEL

85 4 VERGARA FERNANDEZ ALVARO

86 4 VILLAR BLANCO ALBA

87 5 ALLER LLAMAZARES RODRIGO

88 5 BARRERO DORADO YAGO

89 5 CABEZAS DIEZ HECTOR

90 5 CALVO MARTINEZ SERGIO

91 5 MARIA

92 5 DE LA PEÑA ARROYO NOA

93 5 SERGIO

94 5 DIEZ SAEZ DANIEL

95 5 ELVIRA BENITO ELENA

96 5 GARCIA MEJIAS JIMENA

97 5 GUTIERREZ CUETO MARTA

98 5 LANDETA PEREZ ANDER

99 5 LOPEZ PEÑA AINHOA

100 5 PADILLA CARRILLO ISMAEL

101 5 PEREZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO

102 5 PEREZ MARTIN RODRIGO

103 5 POLO POTES SERGIO

104 5 PRESA FERNANDEZ ALVARO

105 5 PRIETO CANO PABLO

106 5 RICO SANCHEZ MARTA

107 5 SAIZ MIGUEL IGNACIO

108 5 VARO AVELLO CARLOS

109 5 ZAMORANO FLECHA OLAYA

CUERVO-ARANGO CORUJE

DE LA RIVAHERRERA GARC
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Curso 2025-26

RECREACIÓN MEDIANTE LA AFD

# Grupo B3 Apellidos Nombre Grupo B1

1 1 ASENJO FERMOSO LUCAS B1-1

2 1 BASCUAS GUTIERREZ SERGIO B1-1

3 1 BERRUETA ARISTU TXEMA B1-1

4 1 CARVAJAL AZA RAFAEL ERIC B1-1

5 1 CASTRO ALVAREZ HUGO ANTONIO B1-1

6 1 DE RON VIGIL MATEO B1-1

7 1 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO B1-1

8 1 FERNANDEZ LLAVONA RODRIGO B1-1

9 1 GONZALEZ BAJO CIRO B1-1

10 1 GUERRERO COLORADO SOFIA B1-1

11 1 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ ISIDORO B1-1

12 1 INSAUSTI LLOPE DEVA B1-1

13 1 KIAKIAY BENITO DANIEL B1-1

14 1 LOPEZ LLANA CAROLINA B1-1

15 1 MENDOZA MAYO EDUARDO B1-1

16 1 MONTESERIN RUS MARINA B1-1

17 1 PASTOR FERNANDEZ MARCOS B1-1

18 1 PEREZ SICILIA ALVARO B1-1

19 1 PRENDES FERNANDEZ JOSE B1-1

20 1 RELLO GARCIA MARCOS B1-1

21 1 SUAREZ MARTINEZ DANIEL B1-1

22 1 VILLAFAÑE SAQUERO SOFIA B1-1

23 1 VILLARREAL VILLARREAL RUBEN B1-1

24 2 ACEBES ALONSO PABLO B1-1

25 2 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ RAUL B1-1

26 2 BLANCO DE PAZ MARIO B1-1

27 2 CAJIAO BENITEZ JOSE MARIA B1-1

28 2 ESCRIBANO ARAGONESES MARCOS B1-1

29 2 GOMEZ PARIENTE MARCOS B1-1

30 2 HERAS BALLESTEROS GONZALO B1-1

31 2 LLAMAZARES VILLALON RODRIGO B1-1

32 2 LUNA ABREU JAVIER B1-1

33 2 MARCOS BERTOLIN CRISTINA MARIA B1-1

34 2 MENDEZ GONZALEZ LLARA B1-1

35 2 MORAN NIEMBRO PAULA B1-1

36 2 MUÑOZ PEREZ ALVARO B1-1



1402135 - REC

8

37 2 NAVARRO SAN PEDRO IÑIGO B1-1

38 2 PRADA CABERO NEREA B1-1

39 2 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SERGIO B1-1

40 2 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JAIME B1-1

41 2 ROMERO FERNANDEZ EMMA B1-1

42 2 SAIZ CAYON ENEKO B1-1

43 2 ALLER GARCIA MARCOS B1-1

44 2 CARMONA GARCIA PABLO B1-1

45 2 VIEJO LLAMAS RAUL B1-1

46 3 ALONSO RUIZ AITANA B1-1

47 3 BALLESTEROS PALACIO PAULA B1-1

48 3 BARRIUSO DE LA FUENTE REBECA B1-1

49 3 CAMBLOR GARCIA JAIME B1-1

50 3 COS ALONSO MARTIN B1-1

51 3 GALLEGO ALBA ALEJANDRO B1-1

52 3 GARCIA SANZ NURIA B1-1

53 3 LAZO PARAMIO DIEGO B1-1

54 3 LOPEZ MARTINEZ HUGO B1-1

55 3 MIRANDA URDANIZ IBAI B1-1

56 3 NUÑEZ YUDEGO PABLO B1-2

57 3 ORAA OCINA DANIEL B1-2

58 3 PALACIOS SALDAÑA ALEX B1-2

59 3 PASTOR MOLEDO ALBERTO B1-2

60 3 PELAEZ MENENDEZ MARINA B1-2

61 3 PEREZ RUBIO FRANCISCO B1-2

62 3 POMBO HERNANDEZ HUGO B1-2

63 3 ROMAN DIEZ SERGIO B1-2

64 3 SANCHEZ ALCALDE MIGUEL B1-2

65 3 SANCHEZ HUERGO ALBA B1-2

66 3 SANTAMARTA MARTINEZ ALVARO B1-2

67 3 SANTOS PEREZ NICOLAS AARON B1-2

68 3 SASTRE BLANCO NOELIA B1-2

69 3 TAMAYO JATO DAVID B1-2

70 3 TENDERO DE LA IGLESIA ENRIQUE B1-2

71 4 ALVAREZ PALMEIRO ABEL B1-2

72 4 ARGU¨ELLO GARCIA DANIEL B1-2

73 4 BEDIA FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO B1-2

74 4 BLANCO PAYERO JAVIER B1-2

75 4 CAMARERO ESCOLAR JUAN B1-2

76 4 CARNICERO CAÑAS JUAN B1-2

77 4 CASTRILLO MATILLA MONICA B1-2

78 4 DIAZ GOMEZ DANIELA B1-2

79 4 FERNANDEZ ABASCAL PABLO B1-2

80 4 GARCIA LOPEZ PELAYO B1-2

81 4 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ SERGIO B1-2

82 4 GONZALEZ MARTIN PELAYO B1-2
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83 4 GONZALEZ YUGUEROS PABLO B1-2

84 4 MOTTA ALVAREZ JORGE B1-2

85 4 ORTEGA MARTIN CELIA B1-2

86 4 PALACIOS VILLAHOZ MATEO B1-2

87 4 PEREZ GONZALEZ RAUL B1-2

88 4 RODRIGUEZ BENITO DIEGO B1-2

89 4 SAN TEODORO GONZALEZ MARTA B1-2

90 4 TRAVIESA ALBA LAURA B1-2

91 4 VARELA LAVIANA ANGEL B1-2

92 4 VERGARA FERNANDEZ ALVARO B1-2

93 4 VILLAR BLANCO ALBA B1-2

94 5 ABRIL MOZO SUSANA B1-2

95 5 ALLER LLAMAZARES RODRIGO B1-2

96 5 BARRERO DORADO YAGO B1-2

97 5 CABEZAS DIEZ HECTOR B1-2

98 5 CALVO MARTINEZ SERGIO B1-2

99 5 MARIA B1-2

100 5 DE LA PEÑA ARROYO NOA B1-2

101 5 SERGIO B1-2

102 5 DIEZ SAEZ DANIEL B1-2

103 5 DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ JAIRO B1-2

104 5 ELVIRA BENITO ELENA B1-2

105 5 GUTIERREZ CUETO MARTA B1-2

106 5 LANDETA PEREZ ANDER B1-2

107 5 LOPEZ PEÑA AINHOA B1-2

108 5 PADILLA CARRILLO ISMAEL B1-2

109 5 PEREZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO B1-2

110 5 PEREZ MARTIN RODRIGO B1-2

111 5 POLO POTES SERGIO B1-2

112 5 PRESA FERNANDEZ ALVARO B1-2

113 5 PRIETO CANO PABLO B1-2

114 5 RICO SANCHEZ MARTA B1-2

115 5 SAIZ MIGUEL IGNACIO B1-2

116 5 VARO AVELLO CARLOS B1-2

117 5 ZAMORANO FLECHA OLAYA B1-2

CUERVO-ARANGO CORUJE

DE LA RIVAHERRERA GARC


